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L. 0. FOEM 47 MES5-523-6m

APPLICATION AND OBLIGATION TO PURCHASE
SCHOOL LAND WITHOUT SETTLEMENT

To the Commissioner of the General Land Office, Austin, Texas:

I hereby apply to purchase the following land under the provisions of the Aect of April 3, 1919; Chapter 163,
relating to the sale of school land and asylum land wi settlement and reserving to the State the oil, gas coal
and other minerals therein, The land is situated m&%""‘”ﬁfﬂ-ﬂuﬂty, Texas, about

SR L L Y PR N B e R e T D from the county
site; and I agree to pay for said land or timber, or both, the price per acre specified below :

[ | e
Section| Block | Township Certificate GRANTEE Acres lm';ﬂ“::;:m Classification
|
|
/3 et 4 Zm_m |beo | 357 | p2 r
(r?'— iy . 7

am over twenty-one years of age.
For the purpose of securing said land I hereby represent that I am buying it for agrieultural or grazing
purposes, exeept as provided in Chapter Bi, Act approved July 31, 1919, relating to the relinguishment of oil and
gas, and I agree that the sale to me is upon the express condition that the oil, gas, coal and all other minerals

therein shall be and are reserved to the fund to whiech the land belongs. I herewith enclose the sum of
ée
*"57\‘_ ...as the./ x.{a

(Insert whether “full” or “one-fortleth")

cash paymeht thﬁt};ﬁn_d subseribe to the following oath, to-with:

‘Jg""‘"’}k‘adu solemnly swear that I desire to purchase the land for

thereof either directly or indirectly.

-//ﬁ// ........ 19

Sworn to and subseribed before me, this the.... .. 2_6;{\‘1“ of A eColry
‘-l--‘-‘-‘-l-\__-“

OBLIGATION
;ffﬁ‘%\‘ii School Lands.

For value received,

L

the undersigned, do promise to pay to the State of Texas the sum of

with interest thereon as hereinafter specified, the same for the balance of purchase money for the following

deseribed traet of land purchased by me, of the State of Texas, in accordance with the provigions of the aects

relating to the sale and lease of Public Free School and Asylum lands; to-wit, all of........._... . .

I v L0 LL L — Grnnt-aeﬁ ............ "Lioﬂ‘—-_-{n—_ ............... , situated in

ceomeeen- CoOUNDEY, Texas,

The annual interest of five per cent, upon all unpaid prinecipal, together with one-fortieth of the original
prineipal, I am to pay or cause to be paid to the General Land Office, at Austin, Travis County, Texas, on or
before the first day of each November thereafter, until the whole purchase money is paid. And it is expressly
understood that I am to comply strietly with all the eonditions, limitations and requirements, and am subject
to and accept all the penalties eontained and preseribed in the above recited acts,

R L o

Applicant,
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Ledger. /L 5o . . DUPLICATE AWARD AND RECEIPT FileNo.. 132611 .
26/
| et A R

GENERAL LAND OFFICE, Date of Award.... JFebruary 9th, 19256
AUSTIN, TEXAS
gt 0 B G, R e e S

' RN | :ll‘t#;‘ ........ g , Texas, has, in the manner and form preseribed by law,
filed in this office an applica}ilon umr gﬁigﬁm‘fu purchase the following land, to-wit:

Section Block Township | Certificate Grantes Acres Price County
—38 | A%d Publio School | 640 '8$3.10 | Leving
Date of Sale..Jany.2nd,. 1926 . And the State having received $. 49,60 .. . . .as
Amount of Note $..1934,40............ first cash payment thereon, I do hereby award to said
ﬁate of Interest.........E...............per cent, applicant the survey of land deseribed above.

SCHOOL LAND

ioner General Land Office.

i Form 2847Tb-ME6T-1023-2m in dup,
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By 1361.819-1 Mil.

PO TED DUPLICATE RECEIPT o/l
Fue No/5.2.47// (To be Kept by Land Office) \é:;f’ Pace. 2o f........
Post Officestert-_Lbax .ﬁaa-z& 192.7

“d.t I ;’j-—;{?' e fﬁfﬂf(
To THE COMMISSIONER General Land Office, Austin, Texas. /

I enclose............... @ﬁdﬁ. oY S,(??EL-{, payable

(Say whether Moncy Order or Draft on a Bank in Austin, or Cash.)

s r Blale . vt are for prinei

to the “State Treasurer,” of whiuh{ 0_ -~ o . payment on the following land pur-
#I??,—m are for interest 4y Y =119 2 A

(o T e e S S , bowrit:

" Section Block Township Certificate GRANTEE —7 Acres County
A2 10244 . Clauh. Selowt . bako J.;aw

It is . TR < R Land. 5“2’&-"'?24

{ y ther I, Asylufi, or University.)
........... *g- e L i O - L B e ki e R
(Name er.) Commissioner General Land Office.

L i e Lo WTHER, AT







1361-81%-1 Mil

& DUPLICATE RECELP a1 4f-.
re¥ No...ﬂ.ﬂ..f / (To be Kept by Land Office) ‘g Gﬁjﬁ' &/

| * Post Office. % ’-y, m.ﬂ.ﬁ
To THE COMMISSIONER General Land Office, Austin, Tezas® } !

o R S ISRt . . AR R AR . 0 oV for S../..“_,.....#;uyahle

i‘h:r l'htlhcr l-lont'r ﬂrdtr ar Dn!t au a Il::mlg in ﬁu;rm

. are for prmmpaﬂ

to the “State Treasurer,” of w}mh e ! q ’ i»paymeﬂt on the following land pur-
: £ .......... are for interest
chased from the State by ., bowit: 2=

— Section Tiock Township | Certilicate | T Q:.I_IAN’['P,I:,_ o : ‘__ Acres '|" — County

(lzj' *!ltlltr Scd A.lrt‘l.llll ol‘ Unlr:rutr }

VAL s
_._.\_.f.h..l,,f.f...c.'..*.::fnm‘w
5 - Commissioner General Lantl ﬂﬂce
2 /

l. L. WP, Rty ;
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USEWESTERN UNION TELEGRAPH

TELEFPHONE 370

/7 7S JOE S. GAMBILL ' - Cars
. F‘;’ﬁ ATTORNEY AT LAW

DENTON, TEXAS

July 15th, 1936.

Hon. J. H. Walker
Commi ssioner General Land Office

Austin , Texas
Dear Sir:

Having been awsy from Denton so much that correspondence would appear
to have been neglected. I have yours of June 27th referring to my visit
to the Land office with relation to Section 13 Block C-24 Publie School
Land, €40 acres in Loving County which was sold to J, D, Dalrimple. While I
dislike very much to have it forfeited for non payment, yet with the present
situation beforeme I know of no other course to take. I have an investment
of over $600.00 in this land and, of course, would rather not lose it but
in my opinion the land is not worth the debt against it. I am agreeable
for it to be forfeited and/or to avail my self of such benefits, if any, per-
mitted as will minimize my loss. Prankly I am not femiliar with the pro-
cedure in these matters. I thank you for your letter.
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July 23, 1936 '

Mr, Joe S, Gambill,
Denton, Texas

Dear Sir: g

I have me your letter of July 15th but after
reading its contents, it does not appear that you are anxious
that we declare immediate forfel ture covering section 18 blk
C-24 Public School in Loving nuntn If that is the case, we
will withhold the forfeiture for the time being, as it is our
intention to take up a number of traots in like condition in
the near future with the view to declaring forfeiture,

In the meantime, it might be that you would be able
to sell the land to some Indirimll who would care to meet the
payments due the State under the original purchase fram the
State by J B Dalrymple,

Should you d ’ e, hwiﬂrhﬂ:ﬂ you desire that im-

mediate forfeiture be declared by this off ice, you should let
g m a letter stating your position and requesting the for#
A :

Very truly yours,

Harwood:eb
132511

Commissioner
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TELEPHONE 370 USE WESTERM UMNION TELEGRAP st

JOE S. GAMBILL

ATTORNEY AT LAW
DENTON., TEXAS

July 25th, 1936.

RECEIVED)|
Mr. J. B. Walker

Commissioner General Land Office JUL A 7 'w
Austin, Texas

Dear Sirs }' REFERRED TO SCHOOL

1 thank you for your letter of the 23rd inst. in relation to for-
feiture of Section 13 Block C-24 Public School Land in Loving County.
In the future I will be agreeable to any action the department may see
proper to take as to forfeiture or dragging it along for the present.
Of course I do not know but it might be better to permit it to remain
in abeyance until the deparmtnet takes action on a larger block in that
section.

Should occasion arise where I can show you a courtesy let me know,

L L

JSGg Joe 8. Gam
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Section Blk | Cert | Tsp . raytee Acres[yvg| Amount , 777
| ., Al, VY 3%
3\ lcad L4 byl Ees
T ) O
Sale Date_{ - -_ Price per .ﬁ.cre 3 Interest Rat Q /u
Last Record Dnnar .'-'- ‘1'1-' & ff bl e 29 L

mop—— s o8 ST T 7, 722

i J-ﬁ 'ﬁ

COUNTY RECORD A

Owner

lLast Tax Payment By —

Joes owner utilize personally : -

Ever Leased for ﬁil or Gas If so, when and to whom T

Ary Income on land from any source
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Fobruary 4, 1941

Mr. Joe S, Gambill
Denton, Texas

. Sec.l3 Flk.C=24 Tsp._
Cert. __ Grantee ~Public School

Acresb40 County Loving
1187 pl66  rile 133811

Principal $934.40 Int.Rate & %

According to our information you are the owner of the
above described land, on which the sum of $ 1522.97 1is due as
interest and penal interest to 11-1-1940.

If you are the o'mer and are desirous of protecting
your title, it will De noﬂuurf that you make remittance of de-
linquant interest by . Unless I have re-
ceived payment from you prior te that date, it will be presumed
that you are not further interested in this land and the account
1111 be forfeited for Wm; of !nt-reut.

With kindest regards,. I rmin

Sincerely yours,

ELSCOM GILES
COMMISSIONER OF GENERAL LAND OFFICE

DAW/ b






May 1, 1942

5 ' -;':L? k
; A
e
. J
{1\ File 132511 county__ Loving
‘A% Sec. 13 Blk. C=247sp.
4" Cert. Acres__ 640

According to information at hand, you were the
owner os Egﬁ‘fbnve described land which was forfeited
/ for nonpayment of interest.

In order that you may have complete information
regarding recent legislation governing reinstatement of
forfeited accounts, I enclose herewith a summary of House
Bill No. 56 of the 47th Legislature.

In making inquiry regarding this land, it will
be necessary that you give the full description as above
captioned.

Sincerely yours,

BASCOM GILES, COMMISSIONER

. i OF THE GENERAL LAND OFFICE

giLESInbf
Ce



Tos Appraisal Section Nov. 14, 1963
Fromt Max Mullinax

Sub sal of State Sehool Land
H Armi . o ’
PsL
see. £3 31k,C-2y hoves (4O W L1325/
A1l state school land in
are :f shallow or ruu;t.::lltily sol l-;:::liu

subsoils and vegetation consists of sparse cover
of poor grazing forage.

This ;zgp land and similar land in the area will
sell $6.00 to §7.00 per acre, and mosts
leases are for 10¢ per ecre with some 5¢ leases,

There is o-i:-::: dedicated road in the
county and of state land control of
fences and reoade effecting access to various 2-:1-
of the county for the ses of oll exploration

and production, hes been the greatest factor in »
volved in 1:::‘:; these state tracts.

Surface Sale ‘tZ""

Surface lLease__/2f
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GENERAL LAND OFFICE

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY:
HAME OF SURVEY COURSE & DISTANCE FILE NO. ACRES COUNTY COBD
PUBLIC SCHOOL 23N35 F132511 640 15]
BLOCK TP BECTION CERTIFICATE CLARS CLASS CODE DESCRIPTIONS
C 24 13 1| 1 Mineral and Grazing 7 Agricultural and Timber
PART OF SECTION 2 Dry Grazing B Watered Grazing
3 Timber and Grazing ? Dry Agricultural
4 Mineral Grazing and Timbar 10 Agricultvral and Grazing
5 Agricultural 11 Watersd Agricultural
& Mineral and Agricultural 12 Mineral
REMARKS:

ACRES DEPTH

o

C40

mT’: SUBSOIL PERMABILITY ;z:mi‘ %_ : ..;...:.N |

WATER SUPPLY

FENCES — KIND & OWNER OTHER IMPROVEMENTS & OWNER

P20 2ce

P~ TP o g T O - I

LESSEE ADDRESS EXPF. DATE AMOUNT W. AMOUNT
/0
— = J__ _I__-'—_ |
REMARKS: ’ . 7 i . .
L :2.'. A A f = i M
P7U 2Pt TR

- AL g i

Z. 7
,. --'_‘_‘L‘ = = ’/4_.-f i, il

(et A A F
e

p 7

DATE INSPECTED

?7% /5é o

F{Tt 3
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